
 

Updated 9-May-12 
450 S. Easton Rd., Glenside, PA 19038-3295 

toll-free: 1-866-927-2234   telephone: 215-572-2901   fax: 215-572-2174 
 

Arcadia Volunteer Advisors: 
University of Stellenbosch  
 
The students listed below have volunteered to be advisors to future students through email.  When contacting a Volunteer 
Advisor, please be sure to use the word Arcadia in the subject line.  Note that students who participated more than two 
semesters ago will not have the most current program information but will be able to provide more information about how 
the experience affected them both academically and personally. 
 
Ariel Flaggs 
2011 Fall  
Spelman College 
aflaggs@scmail.spelman.edu 
 
Shannon Emery 
2010 Spring  
Arcadia University 
semery@arcadia.edu 
 
Isabelle Bitman 
2010 Spring  
Arcadia University 
ibitman@arcadia.edu 
 
Eric Hess 
2010 Spring  
Denison University 
hess_e@denison.edu 
 
Mandisa Bell 
2010 Spring  
Spelman College 
bell.mandisa@yahoo.com 
 
Justin (JV) Vergara 
2011 Spring  
Arcadia University 
jvergara@arcadia.edu 
 
Hannah Massey 
2011 Spring  
Meredith College 
hannah.r.massey@gmail.com 
 
 
 


